
LOT 80 CALLAWAY S/D PHASE 3.
WD 1014-2527, WD 1030-4.

DANKO DAVID J/DANKO SANDRA L
196 SW WILSHIRE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-380

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/21/2024 KS 0.62 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

237,825
26,984
35,000

299,809
97,738

202,071
HX HB 50,722

151,349
299,809

0

305,027

1030/0004 11/03/2004 WD Q I 180,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERKINGER HOME BUILDER

DAVID J & SANDRA L 

1014/2527 5/07/2004 WD Q V 24,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CALLAWAY LAND TRUST

ERKINGER HOME BUILD

2026
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22570 POOL 140 12/07/2004

21933 SFR 585 06/04/2004

2005HX Base Yr

196 SW WILSHIRE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,292 122.1412 136.80 313,546 2004 2004 0 0 0 24.15 75.85

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1932

BAS 1,932 100 1,932 200,470

FGR 506 55 278 28,846

FOP 95 30 28 2,905

FSP 134 40 54 5,603

2,667 2,292 237,825

BAS= W14 S38 E3 S3 E6 N3 E1 FOP= S5 E13 N8 W10 S3 W3$ E3 N3
E19FGR= S23 E22 N23 W22$ E24 N19 W2 N14  L3 U3  W7  D3 L3
L3 U3  W6 FSP= N3 W18 S8 E15 N2  R3 U3 $  D3 L3  S2 W15 N4$.
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3
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3
18

8
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2

4.2

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,892.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 3,784

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 32 576.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2005 2005 3 47 18,950

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 75 2005 2005 3 75 2,250

26,984

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


